
Programme 7 December 2016 

 Time Venue: Universiteitssingel 50, Blue Room Speaker 

08.30 

09.00 

 

09.30 

Registration and coffee 
Welcome: A view back and ahead 
 
Recent initiatives to tackle big data 

 
Prof. Annemie Schols 
 
Prof. Chris Evelo 

Time Venue: azM level 4 terrace 

10.00 

11.00 

12.00 

Poster session 1 (even numbers) 
Poster session 2 (odd numbers) 
Lunch 

Time Venue: Universiteitssingel 50, Blue Room Speaker 

13.00 

 

13.30 

 

13.50 

 

14.20 

 

14.40 

 

15.10 

 

 

15.55 

 

16.15 

 

16.45 

Big data; Pitfalls and opportunities 
 
2 Short communications 
 
Making sense of metabolomics by multivariate analyses 
 
2 Short communications 
 
Break 
 
NUTRIM Lecture: Personalised healthcare through 
metabolic phenotyping 
 
2 Short communications 
 
The genetics of inflammatory diseases 
 
Announcement of the NUTRIM PhD Thesis Award and PhD  
Poster Presentation Awards 

Prof. Jos Kleinjans 
 
PhD Students 
 
Dr. Agi Smolinska 
 
PhD Students 
 
 
 
Prof. Jeremy Nicholson 
 
 
PhD Students 
 
Prof. Monika Stoll 
 

Time Venue: azM level 4 terrace 

17.15 Drinks 


