



## NUTRIM School of Nutrition and Translational Research in Metabolism



## Programme 7 December 2016

Time	Venue: Universiteitssingel 50, Blue Room	Speaker
08.30 09.00	<b>Registration and coffee</b> Welcome: A view back and ahead	Prof. Annemie Schols
09.30	Recent initiatives to tackle big data	Prof. Chris Evelo
Time	Venue: azM level 4 terrace	
10.00 11.00 12.00	Poster session 1 (even numbers) Poster session 2 (odd numbers) Lunch	
Time	Venue: Universiteitssingel 50, Blue Room	Speaker
13.00	Big data; Pitfalls and opportunities	Prof. Jos Kleinjans
13.30	2 Short communications	PhD Students
13.50	Making sense of metabolomics by multivariate analyses	Dr. Agi Smolinska
14.20	2 Short communications	PhD Students
14.40	Break	
15.10	NUTRIM Lecture: Personalised healthcare through metabolic phenotyping	Prof. Jeremy Nicholson
15.55	2 Short communications	PhD Students
16.15	The genetics of inflammatory diseases	Prof. Monika Stoll
16.45	Announcement of the NUTRIM PhD Thesis Award and PhD Poster Presentation Awards	•
Time	Venue: azM level 4 terrace	
17.15	Drinks	
17.10		